CORSO PER "OPERATORE DI SEGRETERIA INFORMATICA" — CFP LAUREANA di BORRELLO
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Cognome e Nome
Albanese Maria Daniela
Aquino Teresa
Barilla Maria
Calia Fortunata
Cannata Stefania
Cordi Mariapia
Cordoma Sonia
Crocitti Eunice
Crucitta Sergio
Cuppari Domenico
Cuppari Serena
De Caria Domenica
De Marco Francesco Ettore
Denaro Caterina
Di Dio Rosita
Errigo Mirella
Esposito Francesco
Figliuzzi Chiara
Foti Maria Rita
Franchetti Federica
Franconieri Emanuela
Gagliostro Carmelo Luca
Galata Antonio
Galata Melina
Ganino Domenico
Giordano Annalisa
Giovinazzo Giovanna
lacono Emanuele
Impusino Antonella
logha Raffaele
Italiano Nadia
La Torre Dario
La Torre Serena
Lamanna Angela
Laurendi Vincenzo
Licari Sabrina
Loiacono Serafina
Magliano Cosimo
Magliano Rosanna
Mammoliti Girolamo
Mandaglio Angelo
Marchetta Domenico
Mazzitelli Alessandra
Morabito Emanuele
Napoli Lina
Nardo Lorenza
Neri Giovanni
Paiano Angelo

AMMESSI

Data nascita
08/09/1977
29/03/1993
23/04/1971
08/03/1986
6/2/89
20/10/94
11/9/91
06/01/1991
22/03/1988
07/08/1985
31/05/1990
1/7/89
05/04/1989
02/11/1970
17/1/89
3/2/89
27/04/1990
30/09/93
14/11/1974
2/3/92
14/01/1984
23/01/1993
12/5/92
03/04/1974
714190
16/9/88
28/02/1963
23/5/89
10/06/1981
27/03/1992
16/8/84
8/10/94
21/02/1988
3/11/94
25/10/93
03/01/1975
10/08/1992
10/12/1985
30/11/1982
08/02/1970
15/04/1994
13/04/1994
21/4/92
13/07/1977
2510/91
20/11/93
15/4/92
11/04/88
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Residenza
Oppido Mamertina
Palmi
Laureana di Borrello
Melicucca
Rosarno
Anoia
Laureana di Borrello
Taurianova
Taurianova
Laureana di Borrello
Laureana di Borrello
Palmi
Taurianova
Palmi
Palmi
Laureana di Borrello
Taurianova
Rosarno
Melito P. Salvo
Taurianova
Palmi
Palmi
Melicucco
Rosarno
Laureana di Borrello
Serrata (VV)
Cittanova
Laureana di Borrello
Laureana di Borrello
Serrata (VV)
Drosi di Rizziconi
Serrata (VV)
Rosarno
Laureana di Borrello
Cinquefrondi
Rosarno
Rizziconi
Palmi
Palmi
Cittanova
Feroleto della Chiesa
Feroleto della Chiesa
Laureana di Borrello
Cittanova
Melicucco
Serrata (VV)
Taurianova
Gioia Tauro



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Palermo Giuseppina
Palmeri Simona
Palmieri Italia

Pesce Francesco M.
Pirrottina llaria
Pisano Anna
Plataroti Fabiana
Politand Marina
Pronesti Maria ltalia
Richichi Rocco Francesco
Rizzo Girolamo
Rosina Carmine
Rosina Giuseppina
Scalamandré Carlo
Scalamandre Maria P.
Scarcella Fabio
Scattarreggia Luisa
Schinello Jessica
Simonetta Caterina
Surace Giuseppe
Tassone Simone
Trimarchi Melania
Tripodi Andrea
Tripodi Maria Rosa
Tripodi Saveria

7/1/80
11/06/1977
23/12/1974

27/9/76
27/01/1994
30/07/1993
08/01/1994

5/5/67

06/03/94
02/04/1993
15/03/1991
20/08/1993
31/03/1988
18/02/1982
04/11/1985

4/2/92

30/11/91

19/8/89
28/04/1964

8/3/65

15/03/1994
5/12/85
29/1/93

24/06/1993

30/01/1990
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Anoia
Galatro
Palmi
Rosarno
Gioia Tauro
Gioia Tauro
Taurianova
Polistena
Rosarno
Scilla
Rizziconi
Palmi

Palmi
Rosarno
Rosarno
Palmi
Melicucco
S. Pietro di Carida
Palmi

Palmi
Laureana di Borrello
Anoia
Polistena
Rosarno
Rosarno
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